
XV Coppa Città di Sinnai 
Sinnai - 17/11/2012, 25/11/2012  
 
Classifica al turno 6 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1  5.5   1  CM LOCCI Damiano        | 2115 2173  CA |    20.0 
  2  5.0   5  1N SERRA Emanuele       | 1858 1960  SS |    17.5 
  3  4.5  17  2N PITZANTI Matteo      | 1638 1982  CA |    21.0 
  4  4.5   2  1N MEREU Matteo         | 1926 1981  CA |    20.5 
  5  4.0   6  1N ALTEA Alessandro     | 1832 1790  CA |    19.5 
  6  4.0  19  3N ARRIGO Andrea        | 1546 1898  OR |    19.0 
  7  4.0   4  1N PALMIERI Roberto     | 1865 1847  CA |    18.5 
  8  4.0   9  1N BOI Fausto           | 1774 1740  CA |    17.0 
  9  4.0  10  2N TONIOLO Massimo      | 1738 1772  CA |    16.5 
 10  3.5   7  1N LOBINA Giulio        | 1823 1763  CA |    17.5 
 11  3.5  15  2N CORONA Rafaele       | 1647 1831  CA |    16.5 
 12  3.5  20  2N PANNELLA Antonello   | 1536 1661  OR |    15.5 
 13  3.0   8  1N GIANNONI Federico    | 1820 1712  CA |    22.0 
 14  3.0  12  2N ERRIU Giampiero      | 1704 1678  CA |    18.5 
 15  3.0  13  2N DEPAU Alessandro     | 1686 1634  CA |    18.0 
 16  3.0  14  2N ONNIS Luca           | 1653 1661  CA |    17.0    19.0 
 17  3.0  25  NC CURRELI Riccardo     | 1440 1630 --- |    17.0    18.0 
 18  3.0  18  2N GIORDANO Giulia      | 1619 1674  CA |    14.5 
 19  3.0  22  3N PANNELLA Luigi       | 1487 1526  OR |    14.0    15.5 
 20  3.0  21  3N CARUCCI Bruno        | 1520 1578  CA |    14.0    14.5 
 21  2.5   3  1N MALLO' Danilo        | 1888 1663  CA |    18.0 
 22  2.5  11  2N MURGIA Elio          | 1724 1551  CA |    16.5 
 23  2.5  33  NC BUTTAU giancarlo     | 1440 1492  CA |    16.0 
 24  2.5  31  NC MELIS Alessio        | 1344 1454  OR |    13.5 
 25  2.5  30  NC ALTEA Luca           | 1374 1319  CA |    12.5 
 26  2.0  16  2N DESSY Eugenio        | 1647 1454  CA |    18.0 
 27  2.0  29  NC CUCCU Giovanni       | 1428 1435  CA |    15.5 
 28  2.0  32  NC PITZANTI Aldo        | 1302 1279  CA |    13.5 
 29  2.0  23  NC PANNELLA Maria Crist | 1449 1382  OR |    13.0 
 30  1.5  24  NC COLLU Marcella       | 1440 1444  CA |    15.0 
 31  1.5  28  NC PASTORE Luna         | 1440 1164  CA |    13.0 
 32  1.5  26  NC LOPIANO Fabio        | 1440 1294  OR |    12.5 
 33  1.0  27  NC LOPIANO Matteo       | 1440  700  OR |    11.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tabellone al turno 6 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 LOCCI Damiano        2115  CM  CA  5.5 | +W16  +B10  +W8   +B2   +W4   =B17  
  2 MEREU Matteo         1926  1N  CA  4.5 | +B17  +W11  +B9   -W1   =B7   +W14  
  3 MALLO' Danilo        1888  1N  CA  2.5 | +W18  =B12  +W14  -B4   -W6   -B15  
  4 PALMIERI Roberto     1865  1N  CA  4.0 | -B19  +W24  +B21  +W3   -B1   +W7   
  5 SERRA Emanuele       1858  1N  SS  5.0 | +W20  =B13  =W6   +B12  +W8   +B19  
  6 ALTEA Alessandro     1832  1N  CA  4.0 | +B21  =W15  =B5   -W17  +B3   +W25  
  7 LOBINA Giulio        1823  1N  CA  3.5 | +W22  -B14  +W13  +B18  =W2   -B4   
  8 GIANNONI Federico    1820  1N  CA  3.0 | +B24  +W19  -B1   +W20  -B5   -W9   
  9 BOI Fausto           1774  1N  CA  4.0 | +W25  +B33  -W2   +B29  -W17  +B8   
 10 TONIOLO Massimo      1738  2N  CA  4.0 | +B26  -W1   -B19  +W24  +B11  +W18  
 11 MURGIA Elio          1724  2N  CA  2.5 | +W27  -B2   -W18  +B22  -W10  =B33  
 12 ERRIU Giampiero      1704  2N  CA  3.0 | +B28  =W3   +B15  -W5   -B19  =W13  
 13 DEPAU Alessandro     1686  2N  CA  3.0 | +W29  =W5   -B7   -W15  +B31  =B12  
 14 ONNIS Luca           1653  2N  CA  3.0 | +B31  +W7   -B3   -W19  +W33  -B2    
 15 CORONA Rafaele       1647  2N  CA  3.5 | +W32  =B6   -W12  +B13   --   +W3   
 16 DESSY Eugenio        1647  2N  CA  2.0 | -B1   +W26  -B17  +W32  -B25  -W20  
 17 PITZANTI Matteo      1638  2N  CA  4.5 | -W2   +B25  +W16  +B6   +B9   =W1   
 18 GIORDANO Giulia      1619  2N  CA  3.0 | -B3   +W28  +B11  -W7   +B29  -B10  
 19 ARRIGO Andrea        1546  3N  OR  4.0 | +W4   -B8   +W10  +B14  +W12  -W5    
 20 PANNELLA Antonello   1536  2N  OR  3.5 | -B5   +W30  +W33  -B8   =W22  +B16  
 21 CARUCCI Bruno        1520  3N  CA  3.0 | -W6   +B27  -W4   -B33  +B24  +W23  
 22 PANNELLA Luigi       1487  3N  OR  3.0 | -B7   =W31  +B32  -W11  =B20  +W29  
 23 PANNELLA Maria Crist 1449  NC  OR  2.0 |  --   -B29  +W26  -B25  +W28  -B21  
 24 COLLU Marcella       1440  NC  CA  1.5 | -W8   -B4   +W27  -B10  -W21  =B28  
 25 CURRELI Riccardo     1440  NC ---  3.0 | -B9   -W17  +B28  +W23  +W16  -B6   
 26 LOPIANO Fabio        1440  NC  OR  1.5 | -W10  -B16  -B23  +W27  =B32  -W31   
 27 LOPIANO Matteo       1440  NC  OR  1.0 | -B11  -W21  -B24  -B26  -W30  +BYE   
 28 PASTORE Luna         1440  NC  CA  1.5 | -W12  -B18  -W25  +BYE  -B23  =W24  
 29 CUCCU Giovanni       1428  NC  CA  2.0 | -B13  +W23  +B31  -W9   -W18  -B22  
 30 ALTEA Luca           1374  NC  CA  2.5 |  --   -B20  +BYE  -W31  +B27  =W32  
 31 MELIS Alessio        1344  NC  OR  2.5 | -W14  =B22  -W29  +B30  -W13  +B26   
 32 PITZANTI Aldo        1302  NC  CA  2.0 | -B15  +BYE  -W22  -B16  =W26  =B30   
 33 BUTTAU giancarlo     1440  NC  CA  2.5 | +BYE  -W9   -B20  +W21  -B14  =W11  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Variazione Elo al turno 6 
 
  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
 
   1  LOCCI Damiano          0  2115     0     2173 
   2  MEREU Matteo           0  1926     0     1981 
   3  MALLO' Danilo          0  1888     0     1663 
   4  PALMIERI Roberto       0  1865     0     1847 
   5  SERRA Emanuele         0  1858     0     1960 
   6  ALTEA Alessandro       0  1832     0     1790 
   7  LOBINA Giulio         30  1823    -9     1763 
   8  GIANNONI Federico     30  1820   -21     1712 
   9  BOI Fausto             0  1774     0     1740 
  10  TONIOLO Massimo        0  1738     0     1772 
  11  MURGIA Elio            0  1724     0     1551 
  12  ERRIU Giampiero        0  1704     0     1678 
  13  DEPAU Alessandro      30  1686    -9     1634 
  14  ONNIS Luca             0  1653     0     1661 
  15  CORONA Rafaele         0  1647     0     1831 
  16  DESSY Eugenio          0  1647     0     1454 
  17  PITZANTI Matteo        0  1638     0     1982 
  18  GIORDANO Giulia        0  1619     0     1674 
  19  ARRIGO Andrea          0  1546     0     1898 
  20  PANNELLA Antonello     0  1536     0     1661 
  21  CARUCCI Bruno          0  1520     0     1578 
  22  PANNELLA Luigi         0  1487     0     1526 
  23  PANNELLA Maria Crist  30  1449   -15     1382 
  24  COLLU Marcella        30  1440    -6     1444 
  25  CURRELI Riccardo      30  1440    39     1630 
  26  LOPIANO Fabio         30  1440   -36     1294 
  27  LOPIANO Matteo        30  1440   -63      700 
  28  PASTORE Luna          30  1440   -42     1164 
  29  CUCCU Giovanni        30  1428     0     1435 
  30  ALTEA Luca            30  1374    -9     1319 
  31  MELIS Alessio         30  1344    21     1454 
  32  PITZANTI Aldo         30  1302    -6     1279 
  33  BUTTAU giancarlo      30  1440     6     1492 

 


